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Contact: Kent Bresee 
Office: 405.447.5025 
Email: Federal@trans-tel.com 

Trans-Tel provides advanced technology solutions 
across the federal, state, municipal, refinery, and 
commercial marketplaces. Our customer focused 
approach and decades of core IT and 
telecommunications expertise enables Trans-Tel to 
design, engineer, and implement customized integrated 
solutions that respond directly to the needs of our 
customers. Our longstanding commitment to quality is 
demonstrated by on-time, cost effective performance. 
Trans-Tel is your ideal partner. 

Communications Infrastructure 
 Fiber & Copper
 Outside Plant
 Inside Plant
 Aerial
 Underground

Wireless Infrastructure 
 Mobile Networks
 IoT Networks & Infrastructure
 Branch Networks
 DAS
 Small Cell

Physical Security 
 CCTV
 Perimeter
 Access Control
 Intrusion Detection

GIS 
 Location Intelligence & Spatial Analytics
 Key Tool for Asset Management
 Spatial Context for Customers Critical

Infrastructure
Special Systems 
 Nurse Call
 Mass Notification
 Paging Systems
 Sound Masking
 CATV

Services 
 Project Management
 Maintenance and Training
 Engineering and Design

KEY STRENGTHS 

 Leadership with decades of past performance
experience exemplified by completed work in 48
states, 37 military bases, 27 VA centers and three
OCONUS sites and $381 million in completed
contracts.

 Proficiency and expertise working in highly sensitive
and secure environments.

 Proprietary Performance Track software controls
usage of materials and labor onsite, optimizes
resources, and reduces unnecessary expenditures
for maximum return on value for customers.

 ITIL, RTPM and PMP Certified Professionals.
 170+ employees, BICSI RCDD\OSP engineers,

certified BICSI installers and technicians, and
licensed security managers and technicians.

NAICS CODES 

237130 
238210 
238910 
334290 
334310 
335921 
335929 
423610 
517911 
517919 
541512 
541513 
541330 
541340 
561210 
561621 

DOD & Federal Customer Expertise 

Army 
Navy 
Air Force 
Air Force Academy 
Air National Guard 
Veterans Administration 
USPS 
FBI 
USDA 
Sandia Labs 
AAFES 
FDIC 
US Dept. of Energy 
FAA  
Army Corp. of Engineers 

DUNS: 08-086-8141 CAGE CODE: 7YFT0  
SECURITY LICENSE: OK #1913 SBA Designated Small Business 
 

Direct Award 
As a Prime and / or 
Subcontractor in the 
following markets: 

Federal 
State 
Municipal 
Commercial 
Refinery 
OCONUS 

Contract Vehicles 
Net Cents II 

 Small Business
 Full & Open

IMCS III 
I3MP 
CTS 
Sea Port E 
Alliant 2 
Connections II 
NASA SEWP 

SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES 

DIRECT AWARD & CONTRACT VEHICLES 


